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Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016
]
SX2 Dortmund 0,300 Km
QUALIFYING B 09.01.2016 14:48
Qualifying started at 14:52:24
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 32.088 +0.678 14:54:24.000
(651) Kade WALKER 4 50.538 +19.128 14:55:14.538
1 37.920 +8.235 14:53:07.274 5 33.090 +1.680 14:55:47.628
2 30.367 +0.682 14:53:37.641 6 41.405 +9.995 14:56:29.033
3 42.626 +12.941 14:54:20.267 7 31.880 +0.470 14:57:00.913
4 29.849 +0.164 14:54:50.116 8 31.727 +0.317 14:57:32.640
5 29.838 +0.153 14:55:19.954 9 53.036 +21.626 14:58:25.676
6 41774 +12.089  14:56:01.728 10 14:58:57.086
7 35.819 +6.134 14:56:37.547
8 14:57:07.232 (847) Fabian ROMERO
9 38.504 +8.909 14:57:45.826 1 45.102 +12.271 14:53:20.452
10 29.957 +0.272 14:58:15.783 2 35.538 +2.707 14:53:55.990
11 36.826 +7.141 14:58:52.609 3 32.953 +0.122 14:54:28.943
4 36.545 +3.714 14:55:05.488
(99) Paul COATES 5 14:55:38.319
1 36.368 +6.677 14:53:03.476 6 51.779 +18.948 14:56:30.098
2 30.109 +0.418 14:53:33.585 7 44.154 +11.323 14:57:14.252
3 30.121 +0.430 14:54:03.706 8 35.080 +2.249 14:57:49.332
4 42.629 +12.938 14:54:46.335 9 41.808 +8.977 14:58:31.140
5 30.156 +0.465 14:55:16.491 10 35.168 +2.337 14:59:06.308
6 29.942 +0.251 14:55:46.433
7 48.634 +18.943 14:56:35.067 (435) Sam KORNELIUSSEN
8 29.744 +0.053 14:57:04.811 1 57.235 +23.646 14:53:28.609
9 14:57:34.502 2 35.840 +2.251 14:54:04.449
10 39.758 +10.067 14:58:14.260 3 55.223 +21.634 14:54:59.672
1 30.348 +0.657  14:58:44.608 4 14:55:33.261
5 1:11.614 +38.025 14:56:44.875
(347) Johannes KLEIN 6 56.496 +22.907 14:57:41.371
1 46.090 +15.567 14:53:16.152 7 1:29.697 +56.108 14:59:11.068
2 33.703 +3.180 14:53:49.855
3 31.297 +0.774 14:54:21.152
4 31.040 +0.517 14:54:52.192
5 49.401 +18.878 14:55:41.593
6 30.918 +0.395 14:56:12.511
7 14:56:43.034
8 48.646 +18.123 14:57:31.680
9 30.988 +0.465 14:58:02.668
10 51.682 +21.159 14:58:54.350
(531) Florian HELLRIGL
1 57.803 +27.244 14:53:31.118
2 44.966 +14.407 14:54:16.084
3 30.724 +0.165 14:54:46.808
4 56.358 +25.799 14:55:43.166
5 14:56:13.725
6 43.177 +12.618 14:56:56.902
7 30.966 +0.407 14:57:27.868
8 42.900 +12.341 14:58:10.768
9 30.715 +0.156 14:58:41.483
(412) Frederik Goul JENSEN
1 39.965 +9.278 14:53:08.639
2 31.379 +0.692 14:53:40.018
3 31.073 +0.386 14:54:11.091
4 46.036 +15.349 14:54:57.127
5 31.105 +0.418 14:55:28.232
6 39.819 +9.132 14:56:08.051
7 30.760 +0.073 14:56:38.811
8 31.587 +0.900 14:57:10.398
9 44.003 +13.316 14:57:54.401
10 14:58:25.088
11 44.406 +13.719 14:59:09.494
(60) Frederik HOJRIS
1 44.555 +13.145 14:53:19.355
2 32.557 +1.147 14:53:51.912
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